# CU4000020990

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	ldress)	`	
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>2 #)</del>	
(Olly/State/Zipir-Holle #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
		-	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
•	•	•	
(Da	ocument Number)		
(ὑc	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
•			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
	•		
		لـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	

Office Use Only



600076668726

06/30/06--01027--012 \*\*30.00

2006 JUN 30 AMII: 03

We 2998

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co	
SUBJECT:	The Winner's Circle (Name of Limited Liability Company)
	f Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  pondence concerning this matter to the following:
	RJ Shook  (Name of Person)  The Winner's Circle LLC  (Firm/Company)  5761 Padding ton Way TALLARY OF STATE  (Address)  Boca Raton Ft 3349 6 SSEE FLORITATION  (City/State and Zip Code)  concerning this matter, please call:
•	(Name of Person)  at (56.1) 999 8835  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on February 24.700 6 and assigned document number L 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 990			
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
	ELTSABETH SHOOK IS NOW A CO-OWNERS &	; , ==: ==:		
	of THE WANNER'S CIRCLE, LLC.	30	il.	
	EE-T	AH 11: 03		
	STAL	11:0	*****	
	On >	ယ်		
Dated	June 27, 2006			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	RJ Shool Typed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fee: \$25.00